
 

OCA RESULTS BOOKS 

The information provided in this publication is accurate at the time of production 

For update, please refer to http://www.ocagames.com/orb/ag18_2018.php 

©  2018 Olympic Council of Asia 



 

 

Diving
Diving

 

Number of Entries

As of MON 27 AUG 2018

Number of Entries

NOC
Men

Divers

Women Total

CHN - People's Republic of China 8 8 16
HKG - Hong Kong, China 1 3 4

INA - Indonesia 4 5 9

IND - India 2 2

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 2 2

JPN - Japan 3 4 7

KOR - Republic of Korea 2 4 6

MAC - Macau, China 2 3 5

MAS - Malaysia 6 4 10

PRK - Democratic People's Republic of Korea 2 4 6

QAT - Qatar 2 2

SGP - Singapore 4 4 8

THA - Thailand 4 4

UZB - Uzbekistan 1 1

 Total: 14 43 39 82

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Diving

 

Entry List by NOC

As of MON 27 AUG 2018

NOC Date of Birth
Height

m / ft in
Event CodeGender

CHN - People's Republic of China     

CHANG Yani F 3MS 7 DEC 2001 1.62 / 5'4

CHEN Yiwen F 1M 15 JUN 1999 1.63 / 5'4

SHI Tingmao F 3M / 3MS 31 AUG 1991 1.60 / 5'3

SI Yajie F 10M 4 DEC 1998 1.64 / 5'5

WANG Han F 1M / 3M 24 JAN 1991 1.63 / 5'4

ZHANG Jiaqi F 10M / 10MS 28 MAY 2004 1.50 / 4'11

ZHANG Minjie F 10MS 28 AUG 2004 1.52 / 5'0

CAO Yuan M 3M / 3MS 7 FEB 1995 1.67 / 5'6

CHEN Aisen M 10MS 22 OCT 1995 1.68 / 5'6

LIU Chengming M 1M 4 FEB 1998 1.71 / 5'7

PENG Jianfeng M 1M 6 SEP 1994 1.73 / 5'8

QIU Bo M 10M 31 JAN 1993 1.65 / 5'5

XIE Siyi M 3M / 3MS 28 MAR 1996 1.65 / 5'5

YANG Hao M 10MS 3 FEB 1998 1.70 / 5'7

YANG Jian M 10M 10 JUN 1994 1.68 / 5'6

     

HKG - Hong Kong, China     

CHAN Lam F 1M / 3M 6 FEB 2004 1.48 / 4'10

LEE Yin Ting F 3MS 4 JAN 2002 1.60 / 5'3

LIU Yuen Ki F 3MS 4 AUG 2002 1.68 / 5'6

YUEN Pak Yin M 1M 13 JUL 2002 1.75 / 5'9

     

INA - Indonesia     

ANASTI Maria Natalie Dinda F 3M / 3MS 24 DEC 1994 1.60 / 5'3

HARIMURTI Della Dinarsari F 1M / 10MS 20 AUG 1990 1.52 / 5'0

INDAH Eka Purnama F 1M / 3MS 27 MAY 1983 1.54 / 5'1

SETYANINGSIH Dewi F 10M / 10MS 17 AUG 1996 1.59 / 5'3

YASMIN Linadini F 3M 13 SEP 1995 1.56 / 5'1

ANDRIYAN Andriyan M 10MS 4 DEC 1994 1.70 / 5'7

PRIAMBODO Tri Anggoro M 1M / 3MS 3 FEB 1998 1.78 / 5'10

PUTRA Adityo Restu M 3M / 3MS / 10MS 24 MAY 1996 1.73 / 5'8

RAFI Aldinsyah Putra M 1M / 3M 7 FEB 2000 1.71 / 5'7

     

IND - India     KONGBRAILATPAM Ramananda
Sharma M 1M / 3M / 3MS 3 MAR 1997 1.62 / 5'4

PARDESHI Siddharth Bajrang M 10M / 3MS 29 JUN 1997 1.65 / 5'5

     

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran     

NAZARPOUR Shahnam M 3MS / 10MS 31 OCT 1990 1.87 / 6'2

VALIPOUR Mojtaba M 1M / 3MS / 10MS 4 SEP 1991 1.72 / 5'8

     

JPN - Japan     

ARAI Matsuri F 10M / 10MS 18 JAN 2001 1.49 / 4'11

ITAHASHI Minami F 1M / 10MS 28 JAN 2000 1.51 / 4'11

MIKAMI Sayaka F 3M / 3MS 8 DEC 2000 1.55 / 5'1

MIYAMOTO Hazuki F 3M / 3MS 25 DEC 2000 1.51 / 4'11

MURAKAMI Kazuki M 10M 19 MAY 1989 1.56 / 5'1

SAKAI Sho M 3M / 3MS 22 AUG 1992 1.72 / 5'8

TERAUCHI Ken M 3M / 3MS 7 AUG 1980 1.70 / 5'7

     

KOR - Republic of Korea     

CHO Eunbi F 10M / 10MS 30 AUG 1995 1.54 / 5'1

KIM Suji F 1M / 3M / 3MS 16 FEB 1998 1.52 / 5'0

KIM Nami F 1M / 3M / 3MS 12 SEP 1994 1.63 / 5'4

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Diving

 

Entry List by NOC

As of MON 27 AUG 2018

NOC Date of Birth
Height

m / ft in
Event CodeGender

MOON Nayun F 10M / 10MS 25 FEB 1997 1.62 / 5'4

KIM Yeongnam M 1M / 3M / 10M / 3MS / 10MS 29 JAN 1996 1.65 / 5'5

WOO Haram M 1M / 3M / 10M / 3MS / 10MS 21 MAR 1998 1.68 / 5'6

     

MAC - Macau, China     

CHOI Sut Kuan F 1M / 3M / 3MS 28 JAN 1990 1.52 / 5'0

LEONG Sut Chan F 3MS / 10MS 25 SEP 1998 1.62 / 5'4

LEONG Sut In F 10M / 10MS 25 SEP 1998 1.61 / 5'3

LEI Wai Shing M 3MS 28 NOV 2001 1.66 / 5'5

TANG Hio Fong M 3M / 3MS 16 MAR 1997 1.74 / 5'9

     

MAS - Malaysia     

LEONG Mun Yee F 1M / 10MS 4 DEC 1984 1.63 / 5'4

NG Yan Yee F 3M / 3MS 11 JUL 1993 1.55 / 5'1

PAMG Pandelela Rinong F 10M 2 MAR 1993 1.62 / 5'4

SABRI Nur Dhabitah F 1M / 3M / 3MS / 10MS 12 JUL 1999 1.53 / 5'0

AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar M 1M 28 AUG 1992 1.62 / 5'4

CHEW Yiwei M 3M / 3MS 16 OCT 1995 1.67 / 5'6

JABILLIN Jellson M 10M / 10MS 24 FEB 2001 1.41 / 4'8

JAYA SURYA Hanis Nazirul M 10MS 30 SEP 2001 1.70 / 5'7

OOI Tze Liang M 3M / 3MS 19 NOV 1993 1.69 / 5'7

PUTEH Muhammad Syafiq M 1M 20 OCT 1995 1.70 / 5'7

     

PRK - Democratic People's Republic of Korea     

KIM Kuk Hyang F 10M / 10MS 4 APR 1999 1.50 / 4'11

KIM Mi Rae F 10M / 10MS 7 APR 2001 1.57 / 5'2

KIM Mi Hwa F 1M / 3MS 21 MAR 2002 1.57 / 5'2

KIM Kwang Hui F 1M / 3MS 6 NOV 2002 1.46 / 4'9

HYON Il Myong M 10M / 10MS 24 JUN 1994 1.63 / 5'4

RIM Kum Song M 10M / 10MS 2 APR 1994 1.62 / 5'4

     

QAT - Qatar     

BALGHAITH Abdulaziz M 1M / 3M / 10M / 3MS / 10MS 6 AUG 1996 1.70 / 5'7

SHEWAITER Mohammed M 1M / 3M / 10M / 3MS / 10MS 21 MAR 1991 1.70 / 5'7

     

SGP - Singapore     

FONG Kay Yian F 3MS 5 NOV 1996 1.59 / 5'3

LEE Myra Jia Wen F 10M / 10MS 4 APR 1994 1.53 / 5'0

LIM Shen Yan Freida F 10M / 10MS 7 FEB 1998 1.55 / 5'1

TAN Ashlee Yi Xuan F 3MS 18 OCT 2000 1.55 / 5'1

CHAN Jonathan Fan Keng M 10MS 10 MAY 1997 1.63 / 5'4

CHONG Joshua James M 10MS 13 AUG 2001 1.74 / 5'9

LEE Mark Han Ming M 3MS 19 AUG 1994 1.76 / 5'9

LEE Timothy Han Kuan M 3MS 19 AUG 1994 1.73 / 5'8

     

THA - Thailand     

JUNTAPHADAWON Chawanwat M 3M / 3MS 29 NOV 1998 1.68 / 5'6

LEWANDOWSKI Conrad Yoseph M 10M / 10MS 25 MAR 2001 1.66 / 5'5

MARKSIN Thitipoom M 10MS 21 MAY 2004 1.68 / 5'6

SIRIBOON Theerapat M 3MS 24 AUG 1996 1.70 / 5'7

     

UZB - Uzbekistan     

BOTIROV Doston M 3M 20 OCT 1999 1.71 / 5'7

     

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Diving

 

Entry List by NOC

As of MON 27 AUG 2018

NOC Date of Birth
Height

m / ft in
Event CodeGender

Legend:

1M 1m Springboard 3M 3m Springboard 3MS 3m Synchronised Springboard 10M 10m Platform

10MS 10m Synchronised Platform

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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THU 30 AUG 2018

 

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Final
 

Medallists

 

Medal Name NOC

GOLD PENG Jianfeng CHN - People's Republic of China

SILVER LIU Chengming CHN - People's Republic of China

BRONZE WOO Haram KOR - Republic of Korea

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

 

Entry List by Event

As of TUE 28 AUG 2018

NOC  Name Date of Birth

CHN - People's Republic of China  LIU Chengming 4 FEB 1998

PENG Jianfeng 6 SEP 1994

HKG - Hong Kong, China  YUEN Pak Yin 13 JUL 2002

INA - Indonesia  PRIAMBODO Tri Anggoro 3 FEB 1998

RAFI Aldinsyah Putra 7 FEB 2000

IND - India  KONGBRAILATPAM Ramananda Sharma 3 MAR 1997

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran  VALIPOUR Mojtaba 4 SEP 1991

KOR - Republic of Korea  KIM Yeongnam 29 JAN 1996

WOO Haram 21 MAR 1998

MAS - Malaysia  AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar 28 AUG 1992

PUTEH Muhammad Syafiq 20 OCT 1995

QAT - Qatar  BALGHAITH Abdulaziz 6 AUG 1996

Total Number of Divers: 12

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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GBK - Aquatic Center

THU 30 AUG 2018

Start Time 14:20

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Preliminary
 

Judges Assignment

 

Function Name

Referee KOK BENG Tony Koh TDC

Assistant Referee HADIGHI Omid TDC

Judge 1 PRANARTA Pranarta

Judge 2 VYAS Bhumika Mayur

Judge 3 LEE Wei-Tsung

Judge 4 RAO Lang

Judge 5 LEUNG Kai Yin

Judge 6 YEOH Ken Nee

Judge 7 MIN Suckhong

Alternate CHEONG Kin Ieng

DIVM1M----------------PREL000100--_57 1.0 Report Created  THU 30 AUG 2018 10:58 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by Tissot



GBK - Aquatic Center

THU 30 AUG 2018

Start Time 14:20

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Preliminary
 

Results

 

Rank Name NOC Points Qualified
Behind

Points

1 LIU Chengming CHN 439.05  Q

2 PENG Jianfeng CHN 439.00 0.05 Q

3 WOO Haram KOR 406.05 33.00 Q

4 KIM Yeongnam KOR 394.00 45.05 Q

5 PUTEH Muhammad Syafiq MAS 361.25 77.80 Q

6 AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar MAS 343.70 95.35 Q

7 KONGBRAILATPAM Ramananda IND 327.40 111.65 Q

8 RAFI Aldinsyah Putra INA 321.35 117.70 Q

9 VALIPOUR Mojtaba IRI 302.90 136.15 Q

10 PRIAMBODO Tri Anggoro INA 256.00 183.05 Q

11 BALGHAITH Abdulaziz QAT 218.35 220.70 Q

12 YUEN Pak Yin HKG 204.75 234.30 Q

Legend:

Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase
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GBK - Aquatic Center

THU 30 AUG 2018

Start Time 14:20

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Preliminary
 

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name NOC
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 LIU Chengming CHN 5335D 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 73.50 2 73.50 2 3.00

305C 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.0 72.00 2 145.50 2 1.50

205C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 67.50 2 213.00 2 13.50

107B 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.07.57.5 74.25 1 287.25 2 10.65

5152B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 73.60 =1 360.85 1  

405B 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.08.07.5 78.20 2 439.05 1  

2 PENG Jianfeng CHN 5335D 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.59.08.0 76.50 1 76.50 1  

205C 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 70.50 3 147.00 1  

305C 3.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.09.08.58.5 79.50 1 226.50 1  

405B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.07.07.07.0 71.40 3 297.90 1  

107B 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.07.06.5 62.70 7 360.60 2 0.25

5152B 3.2 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.08.5 78.40 1 439.00 2 0.05

3 WOO Haram KOR 405B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.57.06.5 66.30 4 66.30 4 10.20

107B 3.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.06.58.08.0 77.55 1 143.85 3 3.15

5152B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 3 211.05 3 15.45

305B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.58.07.07.5 72.00 2 283.05 3 14.85

205C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 67.50 3 350.55 3 10.30

5335D 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.06.57.06.5 55.50 8 406.05 3 33.00

4 KIM Yeongnam KOR 405B 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.56.57.5 68.00 3 68.00 3 8.50

107B 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.05.06.0 59.40 5 127.40 4 19.60

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.06.57.0 64.00 4 191.40 4 35.10

205C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 63.00 4 254.40 4 43.50

305B 3.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.58.07.58.0 73.60 =1 328.00 4 32.85

5335D 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.5 66.00 4 394.00 4 45.05

5 PUTEH Muhammad
Syafiq

MAS 105B 2.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.07.08.0 62.40 5 62.40 5 14.10

405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.56.0 57.35 6 119.75 5 27.25

107C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.0 55.50 6 175.25 5 51.25

205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 7 233.75 5 64.15

305C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.5 63.00 6 296.75 5 64.10

5335D 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.57.07.07.0 64.50 5 361.25 5 77.80

6 AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar MAS 205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.06.55.07.0 55.50 7 55.50 7 21.00

405B 3.4 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.54.55.04.5 45.90 8 101.40 7 45.60

105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.08.0 58.50 5 159.90 7 66.60

107B 3.3 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.55.04.06.0 46.20 9 206.10 7 91.80

305B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 4 273.30 7 87.55

5152B 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.56.56.57.0 70.40 3 343.70 6 95.35

7 KONGBRAILATPAM
Ramananda Sharma

IND 105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.06.56.56.0 45.50 10 45.50 10 31.00

205C 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.0 54.00 7 99.50 8 47.50

305C 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.05.05.04.0 37.50 10 137.00 10 89.50

405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 62.00 5 199.00 8 98.90

107B 3.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 66.00 5 265.00 8 95.85

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.56.5 62.40 6 327.40 7 111.65

8 RAFI Aldinsyah Putra INA 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 54.60 8 54.60 8 21.90

405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.57.0 63.55 4 118.15 6 28.85

107C 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.56.05.56.0 51.00 7 169.15 6 57.35

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.07.0 59.20 6 228.35 6 69.55

305C 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.57.06.06.5 57.00 8 285.35 6 75.50

205C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.04.04.54.0 36.00 10 321.35 8 117.70

9 VALIPOUR Mojtaba IRI 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.56.57.0 53.30 9 53.30 9 23.20

107C 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.05.04.04.0 42.00 9 95.30 10 51.70

305C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.06.05.55.5 49.50 9 144.80 9 81.70

205C 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.05.56.06.0 54.00 8 198.80 9 99.10

405C 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.05.54.54.0 46.50 9 245.30 9 115.55

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.06.0 57.60 7 302.90 9 136.15

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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GBK - Aquatic Center

THU 30 AUG 2018

Start Time 14:20

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Preliminary
 

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name NOC
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

10 PRIAMBODO Tri
Anggoro

INA 105B 2.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.58.0 59.80 6 59.80 6 16.70

107C 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.54.54.54.5 36.00 10 95.80 9 51.20

405C 3.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.05.55.05.5 49.60 8 145.40 8 81.10

5152B 3.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.03.55.05.0 41.60 11 187.00 10 110.90

305C 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.53.55.04.0 34.50 12 221.50 10 139.35

203B 2.3 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.05.05.05.0 34.50 12 256.00 10 183.05

11 BALGHAITH Abdulaziz QAT 403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.55.5 43.20 =11 43.20 =11 33.30

105B 2.6 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.02.52.02.5 19.50 12 62.70 12 84.30

405C 3.1 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.54.04.02.5 35.65 11 98.35 12 128.15

205C 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.55.05.05.0 43.50 10 141.85 11 156.05

305C 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.54.04.55.0 39.00 11 180.85 11 180.00

5233D 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.05.04.5 37.50 9 218.35 11 220.70

12 YUEN Pak Yin HKG 403B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 43.20 =11 43.20 =11 33.30

105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.04.04.54.0 33.80 11 77.00 11 70.00

203B 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.04.54.54.5 31.05 12 108.05 11 118.45

303B 2.4 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.53.03.02.5 21.60 12 129.65 12 168.25

5231D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.05.56.5 39.90 10 169.55 12 191.30

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.54.54.55.0 35.20 11 204.75 12 234.30

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number

= Indicates the same rank by points
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GBK - Aquatic Center

THU 30 AUG 2018

Start Time 20:50

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Final
 

Judges Assignment

 

Function Name

Referee KOK BENG Tony Koh TDC

Assistant Referee HADIGHI Omid TDC

Judge 1 AXTELIUS Peter

Judge 2 CHEONG Kaiting

Judge 3 ASADA Masako

Judge 4 RIOS Maria Cristina

Judge 5 LEUNG Kai Yin

Judge 6 CHANTRAKULCHOTE Neeranuch

Judge 7 LEE Wei-Tsung

Alternate PRANARTA Pranarta

DIVM1M----------------FNL-000100--_57 1.0 Report Created  THU 30 AUG 2018 17:46 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by Tissot



GBK - Aquatic Center

THU 30 AUG 2018

Start Time 20:50

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Final
 

Results

 

Rank Name NOC Points
Behind

Points

1 PENG Jianfeng CHN 462.15  

2 LIU Chengming CHN 432.85 29.30

3 WOO Haram KOR 382.70 79.45

4 AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar MAS 362.60 99.55

5 KIM Yeongnam KOR 352.45 109.70

6 KONGBRAILATPAM Ramananda IND 345.40 116.75

7 PUTEH Muhammad Syafiq MAS 334.20 127.95

8 VALIPOUR Mojtaba IRI 308.60 153.55

9 RAFI Aldinsyah Putra INA 278.75 183.40

10 PRIAMBODO Tri Anggoro INA 255.45 206.70

11 BALGHAITH Abdulaziz QAT 231.05 231.10

12 YUEN Pak Yin HKG 202.55 259.60

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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GBK - Aquatic Center

THU 30 AUG 2018

Start Time 20:50

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Final
 

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name NOC
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 PENG Jianfeng CHN 5335D 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 76.50 2 76.50 2 3.00

205C 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 76.50 1 153.00 1  

305C 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 76.50 1 229.50 1  

405B 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 81.60 1 311.10 1  

107B 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 74.25 2 385.35 1  

5152B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.57.58.08.5 76.80 1 462.15 1  

2 LIU Chengming CHN 5335D 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.09.08.09.0 79.50 1 79.50 1  

305C 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.58.58.07.5 72.00 2 151.50 2 1.50

205C 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.57.0 67.50 2 219.00 2 10.50

107B 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.5 70.95 2 289.95 2 21.15

5152B 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.07.58.5 80.00 1 369.95 2 15.40

405B 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.55.55.0 62.90 6 432.85 2 29.30

3 WOO Haram KOR 405B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.56.0 66.30 4 66.30 4 13.20

107B 3.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 59.40 6 125.70 3 27.30

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.56.5 60.80 3 186.50 3 43.00

305B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.08.07.06.5 67.20 3 253.70 3 57.40

205C 3.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 64.50 4 318.20 3 67.15

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 64.50 5 382.70 3 79.45

4 AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar MAS 205C 3.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 8 54.00 8 25.50

405B 3.4 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.55.56.56.0 61.20 5 115.20 6 37.80

105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 58.50 =5 173.70 6 55.80

107B 3.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.55.55.5 56.10 5 229.80 6 81.30

305B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.55.5 62.40 5 292.20 4 93.15

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.08.08.0 70.40 2 362.60 4 99.55

5 KIM Yeongnam KOR 405B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.56.57.06.5 69.70 3 69.70 3 9.80

107B 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.56.06.05.0 54.45 7 124.15 4 28.85

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.55.57.06.5 59.20 4 183.35 4 46.15

205C 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.06.57.0 58.50 4 241.85 4 69.25

305B 3.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 3.54.54.03.5 41.60 8 283.45 5 101.90

5335D 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.07.58.07.5 69.00 3 352.45 5 109.70

6 KONGBRAILATPAM
Ramananda Sharma

IND 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 55.90 =5 55.90 =5 23.60

205C 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.54.55.55.0 48.00 10 103.90 9 49.10

305C 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.07.0 57.00 7 160.90 7 68.60

405C 3.1 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.06.05.0 49.60 7 210.50 7 100.60

107B 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 69.30 3 279.80 6 105.55

5152B 3.2 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.56.57.07.0 65.60 4 345.40 6 116.75

7 PUTEH Muhammad
Syafiq

MAS 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 54.60 7 54.60 7 24.90

405C 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 65.10 3 119.70 5 33.30

107C 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.0 58.50 =5 178.20 5 51.30

205C 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.05.55.5 52.50 6 230.70 5 80.40

305C 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.05.04.54.5 42.00 7 272.70 7 112.65

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.56.57.56.5 61.50 7 334.20 7 127.95

8 VALIPOUR Mojtaba IRI 105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 55.90 =5 55.90 =5 23.60

107C 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.06.06.05.5 51.00 8 106.90 7 46.10

305C 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.04.55.04.5 42.00 11 148.90 9 80.60

205C 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.05.55.05.5 49.50 8 198.40 9 112.70

405C 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.07.06.0 55.80 6 254.20 8 131.15

5152B 3.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.55.55.56.0 54.40 8 308.60 8 153.55

9 RAFI Aldinsyah Putra INA 105B 2.6 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.55.56.04.0 42.90 11 42.90 11 36.60

405C 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 63.55 4 106.45 8 46.55

107C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.55.56.5 54.00 8 160.45 8 69.05

5152B 3.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.05.54.54.5 44.80 10 205.25 8 105.85

305C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.03.04.03.5 34.50 11 239.75 9 145.60

205C 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.55.05.04.5 39.00 11 278.75 9 183.40

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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GBK - Aquatic Center

THU 30 AUG 2018

Start Time 20:50

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

Final
 

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name NOC
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

10 PRIAMBODO Tri
Anggoro

INA 105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.06.0 48.10 9 48.10 9 31.40

107C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.56.05.5 49.50 9 97.60 10 55.40

405C 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.06.55.05.5 51.15 9 148.75 10 80.75

5152B 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 3.55.54.54.5 48.00 9 196.75 10 114.35

305C 3.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.02.02.01.0 15.00 12 211.75 10 173.60

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.0 43.70 9 255.45 10 206.70

11 BALGHAITH Abdulaziz QAT 403B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.55.5 39.60 12 39.60 12 39.90

105B 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.05.05.05.0 39.00 =11 78.60 12 74.40

405C 3.1 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.55.04.55.0 44.95 10 123.55 11 105.95

205C 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.54.03.53.0 31.50 11 155.05 11 156.05

305C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.53.54.04.0 36.00 10 191.05 11 194.30

5233D 2.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.55.55.05.5 40.00 10 231.05 11 231.10

12 YUEN Pak Yin HKG 403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.56.05.56.5 44.40 10 44.40 10 35.10

105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.55.05.54.5 39.00 =11 83.40 11 69.60

203B 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.04.04.04.0 27.60 12 111.00 12 118.50

303B 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.03.04.02.5 24.00 12 135.00 12 176.10

5231D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.56.06.05.5 36.75 9 171.75 12 213.60

5132D 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.54.53.54.5 30.80 12 202.55 12 259.60

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number

= Indicates the same rank by points
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GBK - Aquatic Center

THU 30 AUG 2018

 

Diving

Men's 1m Springboard

 

Results Summary

 

Rank Name NOC
Points Rank Points

Preliminary Final

1 PENG Jianfeng CHN 439.00 2 462.15

2 LIU Chengming CHN 439.05 1 432.85

3 WOO Haram KOR 406.05 3 382.70

4 AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar MAS 343.70 6 362.60

5 KIM Yeongnam KOR 394.00 4 352.45

6 KONGBRAILATPAM Ramananda IND 327.40 7 345.40

7 PUTEH Muhammad Syafiq MAS 361.25 5 334.20

8 VALIPOUR Mojtaba IRI 302.90 9 308.60

9 RAFI Aldinsyah Putra INA 321.35 8 278.75

10 PRIAMBODO Tri Anggoro INA 256.00 10 255.45

11 BALGHAITH Abdulaziz QAT 218.35 11 231.05

12 YUEN Pak Yin HKG 204.75 12 202.55

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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FRI 31 AUG 2018

 

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

Final
 

Medallists

 

Medal Name NOC

GOLD XIE Siyi CHN - People's Republic of China

SILVER CAO Yuan CHN - People's Republic of China

BRONZE CHEW Yiwei MAS - Malaysia

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

 

Entry List by Event

As of TUE 28 AUG 2018

NOC  Name Date of Birth

CHN - People's Republic of China  CAO Yuan 7 FEB 1995

XIE Siyi 28 MAR 1996

INA - Indonesia  PUTRA Adityo Restu 24 MAY 1996

RAFI Aldinsyah Putra 7 FEB 2000

IND - India  KONGBRAILATPAM Ramananda Sharma 3 MAR 1997

JPN - Japan  SAKAI Sho 22 AUG 1992

TERAUCHI Ken 7 AUG 1980

KOR - Republic of Korea  KIM Yeongnam 29 JAN 1996

WOO Haram 21 MAR 1998

MAC - Macau, China  TANG Hio Fong 16 MAR 1997

MAS - Malaysia  CHEW Yiwei 16 OCT 1995

OOI Tze Liang 19 NOV 1993

QAT - Qatar  BALGHAITH Abdulaziz 6 AUG 1996

THA - Thailand  JUNTAPHADAWON Chawanwat 29 NOV 1998

UZB - Uzbekistan  BOTIROV Doston 20 OCT 1999

Total Number of Divers: 15

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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GBK - Aquatic Center

FRI 31 AUG 2018

Start Time 13:55

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

Preliminary
 

Judges Assignment

 

Function Name

Referee VYAS Mayur TDC

Assistant Referee JONG Hye Sun TDC

Judge 1 PRANARTA Pranarta

Judge 2 ASADA Masako

Judge 3 KHASANOV Bobur

Judge 4 YEOH Ken Nee

Judge 5 MIN Suckhong

Judge 6 VYAS Bhumika Mayur

Judge 7 RAO Lang

Alternate CHEONG Kin Ieng

DIVM3M----------------PREL000100--_57 1.0 Report Created  FRI 31 AUG 2018 11:22 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by Tissot



GBK - Aquatic Center

FRI 31 AUG 2018

Start Time 13:55

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

Preliminary
 

Results

 

Rank Name NOC Points Qualified
Behind

Points

1 XIE Siyi CHN 521.25  Q

2 CAO Yuan CHN 515.25 6.00 Q

3 WOO Haram KOR 445.10 76.15 Q

4 SAKAI Sho JPN 443.65 77.60 Q

5 OOI Tze Liang MAS 416.25 105.00 Q

6 TERAUCHI Ken JPN 413.85 107.40 Q

7 KIM Yeongnam KOR 386.35 134.90 Q

8 CHEW Yiwei MAS 380.50 140.75 Q

9 KONGBRAILATPAM Ramananda IND 346.15 175.10 Q

10 PUTRA Adityo Restu INA 344.50 176.75 Q

11 JUNTAPHADAWON Chawanwat THA 344.05 177.20 Q

12 BOTIROV Doston UZB 337.20 184.05 Q

13 RAFI Aldinsyah Putra INA 320.75 200.50 R

14 BALGHAITH Abdulaziz QAT 248.70 272.55 R

15 TANG Hio Fong MAC 244.60 276.65

Legend:

Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase
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GBK - Aquatic Center

FRI 31 AUG 2018

Start Time 13:55

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

Preliminary
 

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name NOC
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 XIE Siyi CHN 5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.58.0 85.00 1 85.00 1  

5353B 3.3 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.57.57.5 80.85 3 165.85 1  

207C 3.6 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.58.08.08.0 88.20 2 254.05 2 6.05

307C 3.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.08.08.08.5 89.25 =2 343.30 2 6.80

407B 3.7 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.58.0 94.35 1 437.65 1  

109C 3.8 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.06.57.07.5 83.60 2 521.25 1  

2 CAO Yuan CHN 407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.08.08.0 81.60 2 81.60 2 3.40

5337D 3.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.07.58.08.0 84.00 2 165.60 2 0.25

307C 3.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.58.59.08.5 94.50 1 260.10 1  

207C 3.6 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.57.08.58.5 90.00 1 350.10 1  

5156B 3.9 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.06.55.56.0 68.25 6 418.35 2 19.30

109C 3.8 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.58.59.08.5 96.90 1 515.25 2 6.00

3 WOO Haram KOR 5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.58.07.57.5 76.50 3 76.50 3 8.50

407C 3.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.08.08.58.5 86.70 1 163.20 3 2.65

109C 3.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.06.55.56.0 66.50 5 229.70 3 30.40

307C 3.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.59.08.5 89.25 =2 318.95 3 31.15

205B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.08.5 73.50 5 392.45 3 45.20

5156B 3.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.05.05.05.0 52.65 12 445.10 3 76.15

4 SAKAI Sho JPN 405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.59.08.08.5 75.00 4 75.00 4 10.00

305B 3.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.58.08.58.0 75.00 4 150.00 4 15.85

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 71.40 4 221.40 4 38.70

205B 3.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.58.09.08.0 72.00 5 293.40 4 56.70

307C 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.08.58.07.5 80.50 3 373.90 4 63.75

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.07.07.57.5 69.75 5 443.65 4 77.60

5 OOI Tze Liang MAS 107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 68.20 7 68.20 7 16.80

5353B 3.3 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.06.57.07.5 70.95 6 139.15 6 26.70

307C 3.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.06.05.05.5 56.00 10 195.15 6 64.95

407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 76.50 4 271.65 6 78.45

207C 3.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.55.05.5 63.00 8 334.65 6 103.00

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.06.57.08.0 81.60 3 416.25 5 105.00

6 TERAUCHI Ken JPN 205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.57.58.07.5 69.00 6 69.00 6 16.00

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.56.57.57.5 67.50 8 136.50 7 29.35

5353B 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 74.25 3 210.75 5 49.35

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.07.57.07.0 66.00 8 276.75 5 73.35

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.07.07.57.5 78.20 4 354.95 5 82.70

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.57.06.0 58.90 =8 413.85 6 107.40

7 KIM Yeongnam KOR 205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.58.07.07.5 67.50 8 67.50 8 17.50

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.06.06.57.0 *49.30 14 116.80 10 49.05

5353B 3.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.06.57.0 64.35 7 181.15 8 78.95

407C 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.06.57.07.0 68.00 7 249.15 7 100.95

307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 84.00 2 333.15 7 104.50

109C 3.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.06.04.04.0 53.20 11 386.35 7 134.90

8 CHEW Yiwei MAS 107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.58.0 69.75 5 69.75 5 15.25

407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.07.56.57.5 74.80 5 144.55 5 21.30

307C 3.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.53.02.04.0 28.00 15 172.55 11 87.55

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.57.08.08.0 70.50 6 243.05 8 107.05

5353B 3.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 64.35 7 307.40 8 130.25

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.56.57.07.0 73.10 4 380.50 8 140.75

9 KONGBRAILATPAM
Ramananda Sharma

IND 107B 3.1 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.05.54.05.5 48.05 13 48.05 13 36.95

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.57.06.06.5 57.00 11 105.05 13 60.80

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.05.55.56.5 54.00 11 159.05 13 101.05

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.06.56.57.0 63.00 =9 222.05 13 128.05

5154B 3.4 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.06.56.56.0 62.90 9 284.95 10 152.70

407C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 61.20 7 346.15 9 175.10

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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GBK - Aquatic Center

FRI 31 AUG 2018

Start Time 13:55

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

Preliminary
 

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name NOC
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

10 PUTRA Adityo Restu INA 405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.57.5 58.50 =10 58.50 =10 26.50

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.56.57.58.0 68.20 7 126.70 8 39.15

407C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.07.0 66.30 6 193.00 7 67.10

205B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.55.04.05.0 42.00 13 235.00 9 115.10

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.05.56.06.5 54.00 11 289.00 9 148.65

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.05.5 55.50 10 344.50 10 176.75

11 JUNTAPHADAWON
Chawanwat

THA 405B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.06.56.07.0 58.50 =10 58.50 =10 26.50

107B 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.55.06.0 54.25 12 112.75 12 53.10

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.57.0 60.00 8 172.75 10 87.35

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.06.06.5 58.50 11 231.25 10 118.85

305B 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.55.55.05.0 46.50 =12 277.75 12 159.90

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.06.56.06.5 66.30 6 344.05 11 177.20

12 BOTIROV Doston UZB 5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.06.06.0 58.50 =10 58.50 =10 26.50

407C 3.4 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.06.05.55.0 57.80 10 116.30 11 49.55

205B 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.55.55.05.0 43.50 12 159.80 12 100.30

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.57.07.0 63.00 =9 222.80 12 127.30

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.55.55.5 55.50 10 278.30 11 159.35

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.56.56.06.5 58.90 =8 337.20 12 184.05

13 RAFI Aldinsyah Putra INA 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 60.00 9 60.00 9 25.00

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.57.06.57.0 60.45 9 120.45 9 45.40

407C 3.4 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.56.05.56.0 57.80 9 178.25 9 81.85

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.56.04.56.5 52.50 12 230.75 11 119.35

305B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.05.55.07.0 46.50 =12 277.25 13 160.40

205B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.06.04.54.0 43.50 13 320.75 13 200.50

14 BALGHAITH Abdulaziz QAT 105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.56.55.56.0 42.00 15 42.00 15 43.00

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.06.0 48.60 15 90.60 15 75.25

107C 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.54.04.03.5 32.20 14 122.80 15 137.30

205B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.53.55.04.5 40.50 14 163.30 14 186.80

305C 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.05.55.05.0 43.40 14 206.70 14 230.95

5152B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.54.04.55.0 42.00 14 248.70 14 272.55

15 TANG Hio Fong MAC 105B 2.4 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.06.55.56.0 43.20 14 43.20 14 41.80

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.56.56.05.5 49.95 13 93.15 14 72.70

203A 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.54.04.55.0 34.80 13 127.95 14 132.15

303B 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.04.54.54.5 32.20 15 160.15 15 189.95

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.56.05.56.0 43.20 15 203.35 15 234.30

5333D 2.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.55.05.55.5 41.25 15 244.60 15 276.65

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number

= Indicates the same rank by points * Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart
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GBK - Aquatic Center

FRI 31 AUG 2018

Start Time 20:50

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

Final
 

Judges Assignment

 

Function Name

Referee VYAS Mayur TDC

Assistant Referee JONG Hye Sun TDC

Judge 1 AXTELIUS Peter

Judge 2 YEOH Ken Nee

Judge 3 ASADA Masako

Judge 4 RIOS Maria Cristina

Judge 5 RAO Lang

Judge 6 MIN Suckhong

Judge 7 PRANARTA Pranarta

Alternate LEUNG Kai Yin
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Timing and Results provided by Tissot



GBK - Aquatic Center

FRI 31 AUG 2018

Start Time 20:50

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

Final
 

Results

 

Rank Name NOC Points
Behind

Points

1 XIE Siyi CHN 560.80  

2 CAO Yuan CHN 540.05 20.75

3 CHEW Yiwei MAS 456.20 104.60

4 TERAUCHI Ken JPN 431.30 129.50

5 SAKAI Sho JPN 430.80 130.00

6 WOO Haram KOR 422.75 138.05

7 OOI Tze Liang MAS 413.05 147.75

8 KIM Yeongnam KOR 406.20 154.60

9 PUTRA Adityo Restu INA 403.75 157.05

10 BOTIROV Doston UZB 336.00 224.80

11 JUNTAPHADAWON Chawanwat THA 328.00 232.80

12 KONGBRAILATPAM Ramananda IND 325.45 235.35

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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GBK - Aquatic Center

FRI 31 AUG 2018

Start Time 20:50

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

Final
 

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name NOC
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 XIE Siyi CHN 5154B 3.4 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.58.59.09.0 88.40 1 88.40 1  

5353B 3.3 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 74.25 =5 162.65 2 9.90

207C 3.6 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.09.09.59.0 97.20 1 259.85 2 7.20

307C 3.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 91.00 1 350.85 2 4.40

407B 3.7 9.5  10 9.0 9.59.09.59.5 105.45 1 456.30 1  

109C 3.8 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.59.59.09.0 104.50 1 560.80 1  

2 CAO Yuan CHN 407C 3.4 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.08.08.58.0 83.30 2 83.30 2 5.10

5337D 3.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.58.09.08.5 89.25 1 172.55 1  

307C 3.5 8.5 9.5 9.5 8.59.09.09.0 94.50 2 267.05 1  

207C 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 88.20 2 355.25 1  

5156B 3.9 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.57.58.58.0 93.60 2 448.85 2 7.45

109C 3.8 8.5 8.0 6.5 7.58.58.08.0 91.20 2 540.05 2 20.75

3 CHEW Yiwei MAS 107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.58.57.5 69.75 8 69.75 8 18.65

407C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.08.07.5 74.80 4 144.55 6 28.00

307C 3.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.57.5 82.25 3 226.80 3 40.25

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 72.00 =4 298.80 3 56.45

5353B 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 79.20 3 378.00 3 78.30

5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.08.57.5 78.20 3 456.20 3 104.60

4 TERAUCHI Ken JPN 205B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.57.5 73.50 =5 73.50 =5 14.90

305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.07.5 67.50 9 141.00 7 31.55

5353B 3.3 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.07.58.08.0 75.90 4 216.90 5 50.15

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.58.0 72.00 =4 288.90 5 66.35

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 68.00 7 356.90 6 99.40

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.5 74.40 =5 431.30 4 129.50

5 SAKAI Sho JPN 405B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.09.0 73.50 =5 73.50 =5 14.90

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.59.08.58.5 76.50 3 150.00 4 22.55

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 71.40 =6 221.40 4 45.65

205B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.5 72.00 =4 293.40 4 61.85

307C 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.56.56.06.0 63.00 =9 356.40 7 99.90

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.58.08.5 74.40 =5 430.80 5 130.00

6 WOO Haram KOR 5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.58.07.5 76.50 3 76.50 3 11.90

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 79.90 2 156.40 3 16.15

109C 3.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.54.04.55.0 53.20 11 209.60 7 57.45

307C 3.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 78.75 3 288.35 6 66.90

205B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 72.00 6 360.35 5 95.95

5156B 3.9 3.5 4.5 5.0 6.06.56.55.0 62.40 8 422.75 6 138.05

7 OOI Tze Liang MAS 107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 74.40 4 74.40 4 14.00

5353B 3.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 74.25 =5 148.65 5 23.90

307C 3.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.05.06.5 59.50 10 208.15 9 58.90

407C 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.05.04.54.5 51.00 12 259.15 9 96.10

207C 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 77.40 5 336.55 9 119.75

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.06.57.57.5 76.50 4 413.05 7 147.75

8 KIM Yeongnam KOR 205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.57.5 72.00 7 72.00 7 16.40

5154B 3.4 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.56.5 68.00 8 140.00 8 32.55

5353B 3.3 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 74.25 5 214.25 6 52.80

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 71.40 7 285.65 7 69.60

307C 3.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.07.58.0 78.75 4 364.40 4 91.90

109C 3.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.54.53.53.5 41.80 12 406.20 8 154.60

9 PUTRA Adityo Restu INA 405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.07.08.07.0 64.50 9 64.50 9 23.90

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.57.08.08.0 72.85 7 137.35 9 35.20

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.57.07.56.5 71.40 =6 208.75 8 58.30

205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 67.50 8 276.25 8 79.00

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.56.0 63.00 =9 339.25 8 117.05

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 64.50 7 403.75 9 157.05

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

DIVM3M----------------FNL-000100--_73E 1.0 Report Created  FRI 31 AUG 2018 22:01 Page 1/2



GBK - Aquatic Center

FRI 31 AUG 2018

Start Time 20:50

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

Final
 

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name NOC
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

10 BOTIROV Doston UZB 5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.57.07.07.0 63.00 10 63.00 10 25.40

407C 3.4 2.5 4.5 4.0 3.04.03.52.5 35.70 12 98.70 12 73.85

205B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 61.50 9 160.20 11 106.85

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.07.56.5 60.00 10 220.20 11 135.05

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.06.5 60.00 11 280.20 12 176.10

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.5 55.80 9 336.00 10 224.80

11 JUNTAPHADAWON
Chawanwat

THA 405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 61.50 11 61.50 11 26.90

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.07.07.06.5 62.00 10 123.50 10 49.05

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.56.07.07.0 63.00 8 186.50 10 80.55

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 63.00 9 249.50 10 105.75

305B 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.04.03.53.5 36.00 12 285.50 10 170.80

5154B 3.4 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.54.54.53.0 42.50 11 328.00 11 232.80

12 KONGBRAILATPAM
Ramananda Sharma

IND 107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.06.56.56.5 60.45 12 60.45 12 27.95

205B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.06.0 58.50 11 118.95 11 53.60

305B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.54.54.04.0 37.50 12 156.45 12 110.60

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.06.56.5 58.50 11 214.95 12 140.30

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 66.30 8 281.25 11 175.05

407C 3.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.05.04.53.5 44.20 10 325.45 12 235.35

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number

= Indicates the same rank by points

DIVM3M----------------FNL-000100--_73E 1.0 Report Created  FRI 31 AUG 2018 22:01 Page 2/2

Timing and Results provided by Tissot



GBK - Aquatic Center

FRI 31 AUG 2018

 

Diving

Men's 3m Springboard

 

Results Summary

 

Rank Name NOC
Points Rank Points

Preliminary Final

1 XIE Siyi CHN 521.25 1 560.80

2 CAO Yuan CHN 515.25 2 540.05

3 CHEW Yiwei MAS 380.50 8 456.20

4 TERAUCHI Ken JPN 413.85 6 431.30

5 SAKAI Sho JPN 443.65 4 430.80

6 WOO Haram KOR 445.10 3 422.75

7 OOI Tze Liang MAS 416.25 5 413.05

8 KIM Yeongnam KOR 386.35 7 406.20

9 PUTRA Adityo Restu INA 344.50 10 403.75

10 BOTIROV Doston UZB 337.20 12 336.00

11 JUNTAPHADAWON Chawanwat THA 344.05 11 328.00

12 KONGBRAILATPAM Ramananda IND 346.15 9 325.45

13 RAFI Aldinsyah Putra INA 320.75 13  

14 BALGHAITH Abdulaziz QAT 248.70 14  

15 TANG Hio Fong MAC 244.60 15  

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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SAT 1 SEP 2018

 

Diving

Men's 10m Platform

Final
 

Medallists

 

Medal Name NOC

GOLD YANG Jian CHN - People's Republic of China

SILVER QIU Bo CHN - People's Republic of China

BRONZE WOO Haram KOR - Republic of Korea

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Diving

Men's 10m Platform

 

Entry List by Event

As of TUE 28 AUG 2018

NOC  Name Date of Birth

CHN - People's Republic of China  QIU Bo 31 JAN 1993

YANG Jian 10 JUN 1994

IND - India  PARDESHI Siddharth Bajrang 29 JUN 1997

JPN - Japan  MURAKAMI Kazuki 19 MAY 1989

KOR - Republic of Korea  KIM Yeongnam 29 JAN 1996

WOO Haram 21 MAR 1998

MAS - Malaysia  JABILLIN Jellson 24 FEB 2001

PRK - Democratic People's Republic of Korea  HYON Il Myong 24 JUN 1994

RIM Kum Song 2 APR 1994

QAT - Qatar  BALGHAITH Abdulaziz 6 AUG 1996

THA - Thailand  LEWANDOWSKI Conrad Yoseph 25 MAR 2001

Total Number of Divers: 11

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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GBK - Aquatic Center

SAT 1 SEP 2018

Start Time 14:15

Diving

Men's 10m Platform

Preliminary
 

Judges Assignment

 

Function Name

Referee ABDULAZIZ MUSTAFA Al Janahi TDC

Assistant Referee JONG Hye Sun TDC

Judge 1 RAO Lang

Judge 2 CHANTRAKULCHOTE Neeranuch

Judge 3 VYAS Bhumika Mayur

Judge 4 LEE Wei-Tsung

Judge 5 YEOH Ken Nee

Judge 6 ASADA Masako

Judge 7 MIN Suckhong

Alternate CHEONG Kaiting

DIVM10M---------------PREL000100--_57 1.0 Report Created  SAT 1 SEP 2018 11:22 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by Tissot



GBK - Aquatic Center

SAT 1 SEP 2018

Start Time 14:15

Diving

Men's 10m Platform

Preliminary
 

Results

 

Rank Name NOC Points Qualified
Behind

Points

1 QIU Bo CHN 561.15  Q

2 YANG Jian CHN 532.10 29.05 Q

3 WOO Haram KOR 459.30 101.85 Q

4 KIM Yeongnam KOR 454.80 106.35 Q

5 HYON Il Myong PRK 433.40 127.75 Q

6 MURAKAMI Kazuki JPN 424.85 136.30 Q

7 JABILLIN Jellson MAS 390.85 170.30 Q

8 RIM Kum Song PRK 376.70 184.45 Q

9 PARDESHI Siddharth Bajrang IND 376.20 184.95 Q

10 LEWANDOWSKI Conrad Yoseph THA 323.55 237.60 Q

Legend:

Q Qualified for next phase of competition R Reserve diver for next phase

DIVM10M---------------PREL000100--_73A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 1 SEP 2018 15:10 Page 1/1

Timing and Results provided by Tissot



GBK - Aquatic Center

SAT 1 SEP 2018

Start Time 14:15

Diving

Men's 10m Platform

Preliminary
 

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name NOC
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 QIU Bo CHN 407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.57.58.5 80.00 1 80.00 1  

307C 3.4 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.59.59.09.5 96.90 1 176.90 1  

5156B 3.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.58.0 89.30 2 266.20 1  

626B 3.5 9.5  10 9.5  109.09.5 10 101.50 1 367.70 1  

207B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.59.09.59.0 95.40 2 463.10 1  

109C 3.7 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.59.08.59.0 98.05 2 561.15 1  

2 YANG Jian CHN 407B 3.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.57.55.55.5 64.75 7 64.75 7 15.25

307C 3.4 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.58.08.0 81.60 2 146.35 6 30.55

5156B 3.8 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 91.20 1 237.55 2 28.65

626B 3.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.08.58.09.0 91.00 2 328.55 2 39.15

207B 3.6 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.08.59.59.5 99.00 1 427.55 2 35.55

109B 4.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.59.59.5 104.55 1 532.10 2 29.05

3 WOO Haram KOR 407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 72.00 5 72.00 5 8.00

307C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.07.57.57.5 76.50 4 148.50 4 28.40

207B 3.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.57.58.08.0 86.40 3 234.90 3 31.30

626B 3.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.56.56.05.5 59.50 9 294.40 4 73.30

109C 3.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.07.58.0 85.10 =3 379.50 3 83.60

5156B 3.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 79.80 4 459.30 3 101.85

4 KIM Yeongnam KOR 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.57.5 76.80 4 76.80 4 3.20

307C 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.07.07.06.0 69.70 9 146.50 5 30.40

207B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.58.07.07.5 77.40 4 223.90 6 42.30

6245D 3.6 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.05.06.56.5 64.80 6 288.70 6 79.00

109C 3.7 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.07.5 85.10 =3 373.80 4 89.30

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 81.00 3 454.80 4 106.35

5 HYON Il Myong PRK 407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.08.0 78.40 =2 78.40 =2 1.60

307C 3.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.56.5 71.40 8 149.80 3 27.10

626B 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.06.57.5 77.00 5 226.80 4 39.40

207B 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.0 79.20 3 306.00 3 61.70

109C 3.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.04.55.54.5 51.80 10 357.80 5 105.30

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.58.07.57.0 75.60 7 433.40 5 127.75

6 MURAKAMI Kazuki JPN 407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.57.08.58.0 78.40 =2 78.40 =2 1.60

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 72.00 =6 150.40 2 26.50

207C 3.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 74.25 6 224.65 5 41.55

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.07.08.57.5 69.00 5 293.65 5 74.05

307C 3.4 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.06.05.55.0 54.40 =8 348.05 6 115.05

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.07.58.0 76.80 =5 424.85 6 136.30

7 JABILLIN Jellson MAS 107B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.57.06.56.5 60.00 =8 60.00 =8 20.00

407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 3 136.80 8 40.10

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.56.55.55.5 49.00 10 185.80 9 80.40

207C 3.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.05.56.06.5 61.05 7 246.85 9 120.85

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.06.07.5 67.20 6 314.05 9 149.05

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.58.5 76.80 =5 390.85 7 170.30

8 RIM Kum Song PRK 407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.56.5 65.60 6 65.60 6 14.40

307C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.06.58.07.5 73.10 5 138.70 7 38.20

207B 3.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.06.06.05.5 63.00 8 201.70 8 64.50

626B 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.55.56.06.0 57.75 10 259.45 8 108.25

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.58.57.58.0 78.40 5 337.85 8 125.25

109C 3.7 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.53.05.04.0 38.85 9 376.70 8 184.45

9 PARDESHI Siddharth
Bajrang

IND 107B 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.56.57.0 60.00 =8 60.00 =8 20.00

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.06.57.5 72.00 =6 132.00 9 44.90

5253B 3.2 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 72.00 7 204.00 7 62.20

305B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 4 276.00 7 91.70

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.56.56.56.5 62.40 7 338.40 7 124.70

207B 3.6 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.03.54.03.5 37.80 10 376.20 9 184.95

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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GBK - Aquatic Center

SAT 1 SEP 2018

Start Time 14:15

Diving

Men's 10m Platform

Preliminary
 

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name NOC
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

10 LEWANDOWSKI Conrad
Yoseph

THA 107B 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.55.56.05.5 48.00 10 48.00 10 32.00

205B 2.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.55.05.05.5 44.95 10 92.95 10 83.95

405B 2.8 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.06.56.06.0 50.40 9 143.35 10 122.85

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 60.20 8 203.55 10 164.15

6243D 3.2 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.05.55.56.5 54.40 =8 257.95 10 205.15

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.06.57.0 65.60 8 323.55 10 237.60

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number

= Indicates the same rank by points
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GBK - Aquatic Center

SAT 1 SEP 2018

Start Time 20:50

Diving

Men's 10m Platform

Final
 

Judges Assignment

 

Function Name

Referee ABDULAZIZ MUSTAFA Al Janahi TDC

Assistant Referee JONG Hye Sun TDC

Judge 1 RIOS Maria Cristina

Judge 2 CHEONG Kaiting

Judge 3 CHEONG Kin Ieng

Judge 4 PRANARTA Pranarta

Judge 5 AXTELIUS Peter

Judge 6 LEE Wei-Tsung

Judge 7 LEUNG Kai Yin

Alternate KHASANOV Bobur
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GBK - Aquatic Center

SAT 1 SEP 2018

Start Time 20:50

Diving

Men's 10m Platform

Final
 

Results

 

Rank Name NOC Points
Behind

Points

1 YANG Jian CHN 579.10  

2 QIU Bo CHN 566.60 12.50

3 WOO Haram KOR 477.55 101.55

4 KIM Yeongnam KOR 461.75 117.35

5 HYON Il Myong PRK 451.40 127.70

6 RIM Kum Song PRK 399.15 179.95

7 MURAKAMI Kazuki JPN 386.65 192.45

8 JABILLIN Jellson MAS 385.05 194.05

9 PARDESHI Siddharth Bajrang IND 375.30 203.80

10 LEWANDOWSKI Conrad Yoseph THA 324.50 254.60

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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GBK - Aquatic Center

SAT 1 SEP 2018

Start Time 20:50

Diving

Men's 10m Platform

Final
 

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name NOC
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 YANG Jian CHN 407B 3.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.0 87.50 2 87.50 2 3.70

307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.59.08.5 86.70 =1 174.20 2 0.30

5156B 3.8 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.5 102.60 1 276.80 1  

626B 3.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.59.09.09.5 98.00 2 374.80 1  

207B 3.6 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.08.59.58.5 93.60 1 468.40 1  

109B 4.1 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.08.58.59.0 110.70 1 579.10 1  

2 QIU Bo CHN 407C 3.2 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 109.59.0 91.20 1 91.20 1  

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.5 83.30 3 174.50 1  

5156B 3.8 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.58.58.58.5 96.90 2 271.40 2 5.40

626B 3.5 9.5  10 9.5  10 109.5 10 103.25 1 374.65 2 0.15

207B 3.6 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.58.08.08.0 82.80 3 457.45 2 10.95

109C 3.7 9.5  10 9.5 9.5 10 10 10 109.15 2 566.60 2 12.50

3 WOO Haram KOR 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.07.58.58.0 78.40 =4 78.40 =4 12.80

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.58.5 86.70 =1 165.10 3 9.40

207B 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.59.07.5 90.00 3 255.10 3 21.70

626B 3.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.56.07.56.0 61.25 10 316.35 3 58.45

109C 3.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.58.07.5 81.40 4 397.75 3 70.65

5156B 3.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.56.57.06.5 79.80 5 477.55 3 101.55

4 KIM Yeongnam KOR 407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.58.09.08.5 83.20 3 83.20 3 8.00

307C 3.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.05.0 61.20 6 144.40 5 30.10

207B 3.6 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.08.08.58.0 86.40 4 230.80 4 46.00

6245D 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.57.57.0 72.00 =4 302.80 4 72.00

109C 3.7 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.57.58.58.0 86.95 2 389.75 4 78.65

5255B 3.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.07.07.56.5 72.00 7 461.75 4 117.35

5 HYON Il Myong PRK 407C 3.2 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 78.40 =4 78.40 =4 12.80

307C 3.4 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.55.55.55.5 56.10 9 134.50 6 40.00

626B 3.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.57.56.56.5 68.25 7 202.75 6 74.05

207B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.07.5 86.40 3 289.15 5 85.65

109C 3.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.07.07.57.0 75.85 6 365.00 5 103.40

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.58.08.58.0 86.40 3 451.40 5 127.70

6 RIM Kum Song PRK 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 76.80 =6 76.80 =6 14.40

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.56.57.08.0 79.90 4 156.70 4 17.80

207B 3.6 2.0 2.5 2.0 1.52.03.01.5 21.60 10 178.30 9 98.50

626B 3.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.56.05.56.5 64.75 8 243.05 9 131.75

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.57.5 78.40 5 321.45 7 146.95

109C 3.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 77.70 6 399.15 6 179.95

7 MURAKAMI Kazuki JPN 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.58.08.58.0 76.80 =6 76.80 =6 14.40

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.07.06.05.0 57.60 8 134.40 7 40.10

207C 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.57.57.58.5 84.15 5 218.55 5 58.25

107B 3.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.07.58.08.0 70.50 6 289.05 6 85.75

307C 3.4 4.5 3.0 2.5 2.52.51.54.0 27.20 10 316.25 8 152.15

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.5 70.40 8 386.65 7 192.45

8 JABILLIN Jellson MAS 107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.56.05.5 52.50 10 52.50 10 38.70

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.57.56.5 67.20 5 119.70 9 54.80

305C 2.8 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.56.57.06.5 60.20 8 179.90 8 96.90

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.06.56.5 64.35 9 244.25 8 130.55

6243D 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.06.56.55.5 60.80 8 305.05 9 163.35

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.08.08.0 80.00 4 385.05 8 194.05

9 PARDESHI Siddharth
Bajrang

IND 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.08.07.5 67.50 8 67.50 8 23.70

407C 3.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.54.55.04.5 49.60 10 117.10 10 57.40

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.07.58.0 73.60 6 190.70 7 86.10

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.08.08.0 72.00 =4 262.70 7 112.10

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.57.06.07.0 64.00 7 326.70 6 141.70

207B 3.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.04.53.54.5 48.60 10 375.30 9 203.80

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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GBK - Aquatic Center

SAT 1 SEP 2018

Start Time 20:50

Diving

Men's 10m Platform

Final
 

Detailed Results

 

Rank Name NOC
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

10 LEWANDOWSKI Conrad
Yoseph

THA 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.06.5 63.00 9 63.00 9 28.20

205B 2.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.06.0 60.90 7 123.90 8 50.60

405B 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.57.07.05.5 51.80 9 175.70 10 101.10

305C 2.8 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.07.08.08.0 67.20 7 242.90 10 131.90

6243D 3.2 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.53.04.03.5 28.80 9 271.70 10 196.70

5253B 3.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.05.55.55.5 52.80 9 324.50 10 254.60

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number

= Indicates the same rank by points
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GBK - Aquatic Center

SAT 1 SEP 2018

 

Diving

Men's 10m Platform

 

Results Summary

 

Rank Name NOC
Points Rank Points

Preliminary Final

1 YANG Jian CHN 532.10 2 579.10

2 QIU Bo CHN 561.15 1 566.60

3 WOO Haram KOR 459.30 3 477.55

4 KIM Yeongnam KOR 454.80 4 461.75

5 HYON Il Myong PRK 433.40 5 451.40

6 RIM Kum Song PRK 376.70 8 399.15

7 MURAKAMI Kazuki JPN 424.85 6 386.65

8 JABILLIN Jellson MAS 390.85 7 385.05

9 PARDESHI Siddharth Bajrang IND 376.20 9 375.30

10 LEWANDOWSKI Conrad Yoseph THA 323.55 10 324.50

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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TUE 28 AUG 2018

 

Diving

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard

Final
 

Medallists

 

Medal NameNOC

GOLD CHN - People's Republic of China
CAO Yuan
XIE Siyi

SILVER KOR - Republic of Korea
KIM Yeongnam
WOO Haram

BRONZE JPN - Japan
TERAUCHI Ken
SAKAI Sho

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Diving

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard

 

Entry List by Event

As of TUE 28 AUG 2018

NOC  Name Date of Birth

CHN - People's Republic of China  CAO Yuan 7 FEB 1995

XIE Siyi 28 MAR 1996

INA - Indonesia  PRIAMBODO Tri Anggoro 3 FEB 1998

PUTRA Adityo Restu 24 MAY 1996

IND - India  KONGBRAILATPAM Ramananda Sharma 3 MAR 1997

PARDESHI Siddharth Bajrang 29 JUN 1997

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran  NAZARPOUR Shahnam 31 OCT 1990

VALIPOUR Mojtaba 4 SEP 1991

JPN - Japan  SAKAI Sho 22 AUG 1992

TERAUCHI Ken 7 AUG 1980

KOR - Republic of Korea  KIM Yeongnam 29 JAN 1996

WOO Haram 21 MAR 1998

MAC - Macau, China  LEI Wai Shing 28 NOV 2001

TANG Hio Fong 16 MAR 1997

MAS - Malaysia  CHEW Yiwei 16 OCT 1995

OOI Tze Liang 19 NOV 1993

SGP - Singapore  LEE Mark Han Ming 19 AUG 1994

LEE Timothy Han Kuan 19 AUG 1994

THA - Thailand  JUNTAPHADAWON Chawanwat 29 NOV 1998

SIRIBOON Theerapat 24 AUG 1996

Total Number of Teams: 10

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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GBK - Aquatic Center

TUE 28 AUG 2018

Start Time 20:15

Diving

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard

Final
 

Judges Assignment

 

Function Name

Referee VYAS Mayur TDC

Assistant Referee ABDULAZIZ MUSTAFA Al Janahi TDC

Execution Judges

Exe1 LEUNG Kai  Yin

Exe2 CHEONG Kaiting

Exe3 CHANTRAKULCHOTE Neeranuch

Exe4 MIN Suckhong

Exe5 CHEONG Kin Ieng

Exe6 ASADA Masako

Synchronisation Judges

Sync1 AXTELIUS Peter

Sync2 PRANARTA Pranarta

Sync3 RAO Lang

Sync4 RIOS Maria Cristina

Sync5 YEOH Ken Nee

Alternate KHASANOV Bobur

Legend:

Exe Execution judge number Sync Execution judge number TDC FINA Technical Diving Committee

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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GBK - Aquatic Center

TUE 28 AUG 2018

Start Time 20:15

Diving

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard

Final
 

Results

 

Rank NameNOC
 Total

Points Behind

Points

1 CHN 479.52  CAO Yuan

XIE Siyi

2 KOR 412.74 66.78KIM Yeongnam

WOO Haram

3 JPN 408.57 70.95SAKAI Sho

TERAUCHI Ken

4 MAS 396.27 83.25CHEW Yiwei

OOI Tze Liang

5 SGP 356.37 123.15LEE Mark Han Ming

LEE Timothy Han Kuan

6 IND 322.14 157.38KONGBRAILATPAM Ramananda

PARDESHI Siddharth Bajrang

7 INA 318.48 161.04PRIAMBODO Tri Anggoro

PUTRA Adityo Restu

8 THA 275.49 204.03JUNTAPHADAWON Chawanwat

SIRIBOON Theerapat

9 MAC 274.20 205.32LEI Wai Shing

TANG Hio Fong

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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GBK - Aquatic Center

TUE 28 AUG 2018

Start Time 20:15

Diving

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard

Final
 

Detailed Results

 

Rank NameNOC
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovrl

Rk

Points

BehindE5 E6

1 CAO Yuan

XIE Siyi
CHN 201B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 54.60  1 54.60 1 0.008.5 9.0

301B 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 54.00  1 108.60 1 0.008.5 9.0

407C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 88.74  1 197.34 1 0.009.0 9.0

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 8.5 86.70  1 284.04 1 0.008.5 8.5

207C 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 92.88  1 376.92 1 0.008.5 9.0

109C 3.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 102.60  1 479.52 1 0.008.5 8.5

2 KIM Yeongnam

WOO Haram
KOR 401B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.80  4 49.80 4 4.807.5 8.5

201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 49.20  4 99.00 4 9.608.0 7.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 74.46  3 173.46 4 23.886.0 6.5

407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 81.60  2 255.06 2 28.987.5 7.5

307C 3.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 75.60  3 330.66 3 46.266.0 6.5

109C 3.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 82.08  2 412.74 2 66.786.0 6.0

3 SAKAI Sho

TERAUCHI Ken
JPN 401B 2.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00  2 51.00 2 3.608.0 9.0

201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 50.40  =2 101.40 2 7.208.5 9.0

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 74.70  2 176.10 2 21.247.5 9.0

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 74.70  4 250.80 4 33.248.0 8.5

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 80.58  2 331.38 2 45.548.0 8.0

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 77.19  4 408.57 3 70.958.0 8.5

4 CHEW Yiwei

OOI Tze Liang
MAS 201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 50.40  3 50.40 3 4.208.5 8.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  =2 100.80 3 7.808.5 8.0

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 73.47  4 174.27 3 23.078.0 8.5

5353B 3.3 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 79.20  3 253.47 3 30.578.0 7.5

407C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 61.20  6 314.67 4 62.254.0 4.0

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 81.60  3 396.27 4 83.258.0 7.5

5 LEE Mark Han Ming

LEE Timothy Han Kuan
SGP 201B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.60  5 48.60 5 6.008.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.00  5 93.60 5 15.007.5 7.5

405B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.00  5 156.60 5 40.747.5 7.5

5152B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 66.60  5 223.20 5 60.847.5 7.5

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 67.89  4 291.09 5 85.837.5 7.0

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 65.28  5 356.37 5 123.157.0 5.0

6 KONGBRAILATPAM
Ramananda Sharma

PARDESHI Siddharth
Bajrang

IND 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.60  7 45.60 7 9.007.5 7.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 44.40  6 90.00 6 18.607.5 7.0

107B 3.1 7.0 5.5 7.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 53.94  8 143.94 7 53.404.0 4.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.0 59.40  6 203.34 6 80.706.5 6.0

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 57.60  7 260.94 7 115.986.0 5.0

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 61.20  6 322.14 6 157.386.0 6.5

7 PRIAMBODO Tri
Anggoro

PUTRA Adityo Restu

INA 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 47.40  6 47.40 6 7.207.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 41.40  7 88.80 7 19.808.0 6.5

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 59.40  7 148.20 6 49.146.0 7.0

107B 3.1 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 50.22  9 198.42 7 85.626.0 6.0

407C 3.4 3.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 64.26  5 262.68 6 114.247.5 6.0

5152B 3.0 6.0 4.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 55.80  7 318.48 7 161.046.5 6.5

8 JUNTAPHADAWON
Chawanwat

SIRIBOON Theerapat

THA 201B 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80  9 37.80 9 16.806.0 7.0

301B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 37.80  8 75.60 9 33.006.0 6.0

405B 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 60.30  6 135.90 8 61.446.5 7.0

107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 58.59  7 194.49 8 89.556.0 4.5

5152B 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 7.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 39.60  9 234.09 8 142.835.0 6.5

205B 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 41.40  9 275.49 8 204.034.5 5.5

9 LEI Wai Shing

TANG Hio Fong
MAC 201B 2.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 40.80  8 40.80 8 13.806.5 6.5

301B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 35.40  9 76.20 8 32.405.5 5.5

105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 49.68  9 125.88 9 71.466.5 6.0

405C 2.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 54.27  8 180.15 9 103.896.5 5.5

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.80  8 226.95 9 149.976.0 6.5

5333D 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 47.25  8 274.20 9 205.326.5 5.0

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank

En Execution judge number for each diver Sn Synchronisation judge number = Indicates the same rank by points
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WED 29 AUG 2018

 

Diving

Men's 10m Synchro Platform

Final
 

Medallists

 

Medal NameNOC

GOLD CHN - People's Republic of China
CHEN Aisen
YANG Hao

SILVER KOR - Republic of Korea
KIM Yeongnam
WOO Haram

BRONZE PRK - Democratic People's Republic of Korea
HYON Il Myong
RIM Kum Song

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Diving

Men's 10m Synchro Platform

 

Entry List by Event

As of TUE 28 AUG 2018

NOC  Name Date of Birth

CHN - People's Republic of China  CHEN Aisen 22 OCT 1995

YANG Hao 3 FEB 1998

INA - Indonesia  ANDRIYAN Andriyan 4 DEC 1994

PUTRA Adityo Restu 24 MAY 1996

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran  NAZARPOUR Shahnam 31 OCT 1990

VALIPOUR Mojtaba 4 SEP 1991

KOR - Republic of Korea  KIM Yeongnam 29 JAN 1996

WOO Haram 21 MAR 1998

MAS - Malaysia  JABILLIN Jellson 24 FEB 2001

JAYA SURYA Hanis Nazirul 30 SEP 2001

PRK - Democratic People's Republic of Korea  HYON Il Myong 24 JUN 1994

RIM Kum Song 2 APR 1994

SGP - Singapore  CHAN Jonathan Fan Keng 10 MAY 1997

CHONG Joshua James 13 AUG 2001

THA - Thailand  LEWANDOWSKI Conrad Yoseph 25 MAR 2001

MARKSIN Thitipoom 21 MAY 2004

Total Number of Teams: 8

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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GBK - Aquatic Center

WED 29 AUG 2018

Start Time 20:15

Diving

Men's 10m Synchro Platform

Final
 

Judges Assignment

 

Function Name

Referee ABDULAZIZ MUSTAFA Al Janahi TDC

Assistant Referee JAVODILLA Khasanov TDC

Execution Judges

